
Parents Fund: Statistics
As of 2019-20 campaign

Year Amount Donors Participation Cumulative Total

1948-49 $52,568 429 $52,568 

1949-50 $60,889 605 $113,467 

1950-51 $53,895 645 $167,352 

1951-52 $67,741 999 $235,093 

1952-53 $45,477 986 $280,570 

1953-54 $47,364 1,166 $327,934 

1954-55 $60,092 1,278 $388,026 

1955-56 $57,355 1,259 $445,381 

1956-57 $70,998 1,388 $516,379 

1957-58 $90,543 1,564 $606,322 

1958-59 $82,484 1,569 $689,406 

1959-60 $87,117 1,522 $776,523 

1960-61 $85,859 1,515 $862,382 

1961-62 $73,937 1,421 $936,319 

1962-63 $72,145 1,574 $1,008,464 

1963-64 $80,001 1,545 $1,088,465 

1964-65 $80,351 1,473 $1,168,816 

1965-66 $116,351 1,977 $1,285,167 

1966-67 $116,486 2,002 $1,401,653 

1967-68 $110,909 2,111 $1,512,562 

1968-69 $112,730 2,286 $1,625,292 

1969-70 $155,789 2,240 $1,781,081 

1970-71 $113,036 1,939 $1,894,117 

1971-72 $142,698 2,232 $2,036,815 

1972-73 $150,316 1,977 $2,187,131 

1973-74 $123,245 1,857 $2,310,376 

1974-75 $111,969 1,261 $2,422,345 

1975-76 $122,141 1,392 $2,544,486 

1976-77 $162,990 1,169 $2,707,476 

1977-78 $188,340 1,163 $2,895,816 

1978-79 $123,476 982 $3,019,292 

1979-80 $157,721 1,048 $3,177,013 

1980-81 $146,276 1,060 $3,323,298 

1981-82 $308,000 1,742 $3,631,289 

1982-83 $415,000 2,319 $4,046,289 

1983-84 $461,500 3,088 $4,507,789 

1984-85 $599,569 3,104 $5,107,358 

1985-86 $668,699 3,544 $5,776,057 

1986-87 $761,240 3,220 32.40% $6,537,297 

1987-88 $806,123 3,701 39.60% $7,343,420 

1988-89 $917,151 3,745 45.80% $8,260,571 

1989-90 $975,037 3,925 49.80% $9,235,614 

1990-91 $905,550 3,593 45.30% $10,141,164 

1991-92 $863,017 3,638 46.40% $11,004,181 

1992-93 $1,091,451 3,557 47.50% $12,095,632 

1993-94 $1,218,137 3,613 48.80% $13,313,769 

1994-95 $1,252,051 3,627 49.70% $14,565,820 

1995-96 $1,515,142 3,671 48.00% $16,080,962 

1996-97 $1,476,809 3,753 50.30% $17,557,771 

1997-98 $1,606,204 4,145 53.10% $19,163,975 

1998-99 $1,547,931 4,440 59.60% $20,711,906 

1999-00 $1,659,873 4,290 54.80% $22,371,779 

2000-01 $1,634,645 4,130 50.60% $24,006,424 

2001-02 $1,478,691 4,046 48.10% $25,485,115 

2002-03 $1,544,134 3,931 48.10% $27,029,249 

2003-04 $1,713,846 3,677 44.50% $28,743,095 

2004-05 $1,737,979 3,778 45.80% $30,481,074 

2005-06 $1,883,470 3,577 42.80% $32,364,544 

2006-07 $1,899,322 3,548 41.80% $34,263,866 

2007-08 $2,619,755 3,604 42.70% $36,883,631 

2008-09 $2,187,999 3,426 36.40% $39,071,630 

2009-10 $2,707,991 3,849 41.60% $41,779,621 

2010-11 $2,842,556 4,086 44.70% $43,949,051 

2011-12 $3,229,010 4,140 44.20% $47,178,061 

2012-13 $3,024,809 3,993 41.70% $50,202,870 

2013-14 $3,001,033 3,940 40.60% $53,203,903 

2014-15 $2,596,688 3,761 38.00% $55,800,591 

2015-16 $2,842,279 3,527 36.30% $58,642,870 

2016-17 $2,666,914 3,343 35.30% $61,309,784 

2017-18 $2,692,977 3,081 31.70% $64,002,761 

2018-19 $2,320,737  2,903  30.5% $66,323,498 

2019-20 $2,310,880  2,365  25.3% $68,634,378 


